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Modification of Insured's Vehicle || Cla… 4:55 PM
Hi Team This is the second emails enclosed with second p…

aigencrypt OD CLAIM : SMU9028Y D… 4:54 PM
Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for your assignment. Note: …

VEHICLE NO. FBL 7115U (MT/1033901-… 4:49 PM
Dear Taufikh, Kindly assist to do paper survey. PRS done …
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Dear Sir/Madam, Thank you for your assignment. Note: …
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Hi Please advise on settlement. Regards Kitty Teo Speciali…

Arrange survey on SMF2221E 3:40 PM
Dear Vronica, Noted with thanks. BEST REGARDS G.NIVIT…
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Dear Sir/Mdm, Thank you for the assignment. BEST REGA…
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aigencrypt OD CLAIM : SMU9028Y
DOA : 11.01.2021

Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>
Thu 21/1/2021 4:53 PM
To:  assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>;
Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Cc:  Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>

2 attachments (2 MB)
scan.pdf; scan.pdf;

Hi LKK,
 
Kindly assist to survey.
 
 
Thanks.
 
Best Regards,
 
Lee Ying, Chin
Senior Claims Associate – Auto
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
 
AIG Building
78 Shenton Way, Level 10
Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947
Lee-Ying.Chin@AIG.com  |  www.aig.sg

 
 
 
From: Kevin Leong Wai Kit
<kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>  
Sent: Thursday, January 21, 2021 4:22 PM 
To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey
<AIGSGP_ClaimsSurvey@aig.com> 
Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>;
Edwin Abcede Caina
<edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu
Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Andre
Chow En De
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] OD CLAIM : SMU9028Y
DOA : 11.01.2021
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